OUR CELLAR



OUR WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINES

Macon Bussiéres Les Clos, Joseph Drouhin
Riesling & Sylvaner, Domaine de la Vigne Blanche

Ancora’douro, Quinta Da Formigosa, Douro

ROSE WINES

Bandol, Domaine de la Font des Péres

RED WINES

Pinot Noir Clémence, La Cave de Genéve
Tancredi Dolce & Gabbana, Donnafugata, Terre Sicilienne

Chateau Rouget, Pomerol

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Planet Caviar Brut Grand Cru

Prosecco Bio, Pizzolato, Italie

SWEET WHITE WINES”

Jurancon Les Grains des Copains, Domaine Camin Larredya

1dl
1dl
1dl

1dl

1dl
1dl
1dl

1dl
1dl

1dl

2022
2022
2023

2022

2023
2018
2010

2023

13.-
18.-

16.-

12.-



SWISS WHITE WINES

GENEVA

Viognier, J.P. Pellegrin

Grand Cour Kerner, Riesling et Sauvignon Blanc, J.P. Pellegrin
Pellegrin Blanc, Pinot Blanc, Pinot Gris et Chardonnay, J.P.Pellegrin
Chardonnay Fat de Chéne, Clémence, La Cave de Genéve

Pinot Blanc, Domaine de la Vigne Blanche

Riesling & Sylvaner, Domaine de la Vigne Blanche

Savagnin, Villard & Fils

Pinot Gris, J.P.Pellegrin

VAUD

Chasselas de la Cote, Réserve Gastronomique Bio, Yvan Parmelin, Bursins
Pinot Blanc de la Cote Bio, Y.Parmelin, Bursins

Sauvignon gris Bio Domaine La Capitaine, R.Parmelin, Begnins

Yvorne Grand Cru La Croix, Réserve Jirg Staubli

Saint Saphorin Sous Les Rocs, L. Massy, Epesses

Epesses Clos du Boux, L. Massy, Epesses

Dézaley Chemin de Fer, L. Massy, Epesses

VALAIS

Fendant Hauts Sommets, Cave A. Jacquérioz, La Cinquiéme Saison, Martigny

Heida Bio, Jean René Germanier

75cl bottles unless otherwise stated

70cl
70cl
70cl

2022
2024
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2024

2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2022

2020
2022

93.-
111.-
60.-
55.-
56.-
51.-
55.-
75.-

45.-
60.-
79.-
83.—-
52.-
63.-
84.-

61.-
74.-



FRENCH WHITE WINES

BURGUNDY

Macon Bussiéres Les Clos, Joseph Drouhin

Les Chénes Macon-Verzé, Domaines Leflaive
Puligny—Montrachet, ler Cru, Louis Jadot

Corton Charlemagne, Grand Cru, Louis Jadot

Bas de Chapelot Chablis, Domaine Eleni&Edouard Vocoret
Chablis, Domaine de la Sceur Cadette

Pouilly=Fuissé 1°" Cru, Les Reisses, Robert-Denogent — Nature, non filtré

BORDEAUX

Les Hauts de Smith, Graves

Chateau Laville Haut Brion, Pessac—Léognan

RHONE VALLEY

Cotes du Rhone Adunatio (vin bio) M.Chapoutier
Crozes-Hermitage, Philippe & Vincent Jaboulet
Condrieu La Galopine, Delas

Chateauneuf du Pape, Vieux Télégraphe, Vignobles Brunier

LOIRE

Sauvignon Bio, Domaine Hervé Villemade
Pouilly Fumé, Domaine du baron de Ladoucette
Pouilly Fumé, Baron de L, Domaine du baron de Ladoucette

Chenin La Roche Aux Moines, Savenniéres, Domaine Aux Moines

VARIOUS REGIONS

Manon, Clos Marie, Pic Saint Loup

75cl bottles unless otherwise stated

2022
2023
2020/21
2017
2022
2024
2022

2018
2006

2021
2021
2020
2021

2023
2023
2019
2022

2022

47.-
131.-
202.-
428.-
94.-
60.—-
144.-

130.-
839.-

41.-
60.-
129.-
173.-

43.-
93.-
200.-
112.-

78.-



WHITE WINES FROM AROUND THE WORLD

Prosecco Brut DOC, Bio, Pizzolato Italy

Ancora’douro, Quinta Da Formigosa, Portugal

Epitoma, Quinta Da Formigosa, Portugal

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Nouvelle Zélande
Albarifio, Mar de Frades, Espagne

SWEET WHITE WINES
BORDEAUX
Chateau Yquem, Sauternes
Chateau Yquem, Sauternes
Chateau Yquem, Sauternes
Chateau Yquem, Sauternes
ROSE WINES

SWITZERLAND

([Eil-de—Perdrix de Neuchatel, Caves Du Chateau D'Auvernier

FRANCE

Bandol, Domaine de la Font des Peres

Chateau Sainte Marguerite "Symphonie" cru classé de Cotes de Provence
"M" de Minuty, Cotes de Provence

Domaine Ott, Chiteau de Selle, Cotes de Provence

Chateau Puech Haut, Coéteaux du Languedoc

Rock Angel, Caves d'Esclans, Cotes de Provence

lod~
(

5cl bottles unless otherwise stated

2023
2023
2021
2024

2005
2006
2007
2009

2022

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021

40.-
52.-
98.-
91.-
64.-

1745.-
1549.-
1705.-
2154.-

47.-

54.-
71.-
49.-
88.—
46.-
97.-



SWISS RED WINES

GENEVA

Mondeuse, Famille Mermoud

Lune Rousse, Gamaret Domaine des Balisiers, Biosuisse

Dame Noire, (Gamay et Pinot Noir) Domaine des Balisiers, Biosuisse
Merlot, Domaine les Hutins, E.&J.Hutin, Dardagny

Cabernet Franc, Domaine d'Esize, C.Bosson, Bardonnex

Syrah, Domaine le Grand Clos, J.M. Novelle, Satigny

Argile Rouge (assemblage ibérique élevé en jarre), C.Guyot

Pinot Noir Clémence, La Cave de Geneve

Peissy Rouge, Pellegrin

VAUD & NEUCHATEL

Pinot Noir Bio, Domaine de la Croix, Y.Parmelin
Pinot Noir Vieilles Vignes Bio, Domaine La Capitaine, R.Parmelin
Gamaret et Merlot Bio, Domaine La Capitaine, R.Parmelin

Aigle Grand Cru, La Croix, Réserve de Jiirg Staubli

VALAIS

Dole de la Liaudisaz, Marie-Thérése Chappaz, Fully

Syrah, Les Liens, Cave La Cinquiéme Saison

Rouge de Terre, Assemblage Gamay, Gamaret, Syrah, Jean René Germanier

GRISONS

Pinot Noir, Graubiinden, Hansruedi Adank

FRENCH RED WINES

BURGUNDY

Rully Clos de Bellecroix, Domaine de la Folie

Gevrey Chambertin La Justice, P.Charlopin

Santenay, Ludovic Bonnardot

Pommard ler Cru, Clos des Epenots, Chateau de Meursault
Clos Vougeot Grand Cru, Louis Jadot

Corton Grand Cru Louis Jadot

Hautes Cotes de Beaune, Domaine de Mandelot

Saint Romain, Alain Gras

75cl bottles unless otherwise stated

2022
2022
2021
2010
2021
2007
2018
2020
2022

2021
2021
2020
2019

2021
2021
2020

2022

2022
2020
2021
2016
2015
2016
2023
2018

64.-
56.-
53.-
116.-
67.—
165.-
72.-
55.-
60.-

46.-
58.-
75.-
97.-

77—
63.-
61.-

84.-

78.-
185.-
88.—
311.-
306.-
206.-
86.-
103.-



FRENCH RED WINES

RHONE VALLEY

Cotes du Rhone, Mon Cceur, Jean Louis Chave

Cornas, Philippe & Vincent Jaboulet

Chateauneuf du Pape, Vieux Télégraphe, Vignobles Brunier
Cote Rotie, Seigneur de Maugiron, Delas

Cote Rotie, La Mouline, E. Guigal

Hermitage La Chapelle, Paul Jaboulet Ainé

Morgon Cuvée Classique, Domaine Jean Foillard

BORDEAUX
MEDOC, HAUT MEDOC, MOULIS

L'Oratoire de Chasse Spleen
Chateau Sociando-Mallet

Chateau Chasse Spleen, Cru Bourgeois

PESSAC-LEOGNAN

Chateau Picque Caillou

Chateau La Mission Haut Brion, Grand Cru Classé
Chateau La Mission Haut Brion, Grand Cru Classé
Chateau La Mission Haut Brion, Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Haut Brion, Premier Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Haut Brion, Premier Grand Cru Classé

MARGAUX

Chateau Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classé

75cl bottles unless otherwise stated

2022
2011
2019/2021
2017
2014
2016
2023

2019
2019
2017

2016
2005
2007
2009
2005
2006

2005
2006
2007
2009

42.-
125.-
191.-
209.-
1'096.-
447 .-
64.-

72.-
116.-
119.-

93.-
1642.-
920.-
1956.-
2172.-
1374.-

1964.-
1403.-
1162.-
2205.-



FRENCH RED WINES

BORDEAUX
PAUILLAC

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande, 2éme Cru Classé
Réserve de la Comtesse

Chateau Latour, Premier Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Latour, Premier Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Latour, Premier Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Latour, Premier Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Premier Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Premier Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Premier Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Premier Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Premier Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Premier Grand Cru Classé

SAINT JULIEN

L'Amiral de Beychevelle

Chateau Gloria, Cru Bourgeois

Chateau Léoville Poyferré, 2éme Cru Classé

La Réserve de Léoville Barton

Chateau Langoa Barton, 3éme Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Beychevelle, 4éme Cru Classé

Chateau Talbot Grand Cru Classé

SAINT EMILION

Chateau Gaillard, Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Pipeau, Grand Cru Classé

Les Tours de Laroque, Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Larmande, Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Cheval Blanc, Premier Grand Cru Classé A

Chateau Cheval Blanc, Premier Grand Cru Classé A

SAINT ESTEPHE

Chateau Meyney, Cru Bourgeois
Les Pagodes de Cos

75cl bottles unless otherwise stated

2017
2014
2005
2006
2007
2009
2005
2006
2007
2009
2005
2006

2020
2020
2019
2017
2008
2014
2015

2020
2019
2019
2015
2006
2007

2010
2019

470.-

147.-
2796.-
1705.-
1341.-
3906.-
2695.-
1642.-
1364.-
2426.-
1703.-
1432.-

110.-
148.-
290.-
108.-
172.-
324.-
245.-

76.-
82.-
60.-
129.-
2018.-
1376.-

92.-
176.-



FRENCH RED WINES

PROVENCE-LANGUEDOC-LOIRE

La Reppe, Carignan, Cinsault, Mourvedre, IGP Mont Caume, La Font des Péres

RED WINES FROM ALL AROUND THE WORLD

ITALY

Lagone Aia Vecchia Toscane

Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido, Igt, Toscane

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori, Igt

Ornellaia,Bolgheri, DOC

Sassicaia, Bolgheri, Tenuta San Guido, Igt

Barbera d'Alba, Due Gelsi, Guidobono 2020 56.-

SPANISH

Clos Fonta, Mas d'en Gil, Grenache Noir et Carignan Priorat
Alion, Ribera del Duero DO
Flor de Pingus, Ribera del Duero DO

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, Marlborough

CHILE
Almaviva, Baron Philippe De Rothschild

7/_

5cl bottles unless otherwise stated

2019

2021
2021
2019
2017
2020

2014
2016
2018

2014

2019

52.-

51.-

134.-
402.-
481.-
630.-

152.-
245.-
320.-

90.-

408.-



CHAMPAGNE

BRUT

Planet Caviar Brut Grand Cru 78.—
Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve 131.-
Bollinger Spéciale Cuvée 169.-
Deutz Brut Classic 116.-
Laurent—-Perrier La Cuvée 125.-
Laurent—Perrier Héritage 145.-
Louis Roederer Brut Premier 150.-
R de Ruinart 189.-
Georges Vesselle Brut Nature Millésimé 2018 110.-
Louis Roederer Brut Nature Blanc Philippe Starck 2015 205.-
Georges Vesselle Brut Millésimé 2018 106.-
Deutz Brut Millésimé 2015 152.-
Louis Roederer Brut Vintage 2012 183.-
ROSE

Planet Caviar Brut Rosé Grand Cru 98.-
Bollinger Rosé 193.-
Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé 181.-
Deutz Brut Classic Rosé 152.-
Gosset Grand Rosé 163.-
Laurent—-Perrier Cuvée Rosé 185.-
Louis Roederer Brut Nature Rosé Philippe Starck 2015 240.-
Louis Roederer Brut Rosé 2013 195.-
Ruinart Rosé 249.-
BLANC DE BLANCS

Georges Vesselle de Blancs Extra Brut 113.-
Billecart Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 180.-
Deutz Blanc de Blanc Millésimé 2017 189.-
Laurent—-Perrier Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature 185.-
Louis Roederer Brut Blanc de Blancs 2015 178.-
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 225.-
BLANC DE NOIRS

Georges Vesselle Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut 113.-

75cl bottles unless otherwise stated



CHAMPAGNE

SELECTION CUVEE

BRUT

Bollinger R.D.

Bollinger Grande Année
Deutz, Amour de Deutz
Dom Pérignon

Krug Clos du Mesnil
Krug Grande Cuvée

Laurent—-Perrier Grand Siécle N°26

David Léclapart L’Aphrodisiaque, Brut nature

ROSE

Cristal Roederer Rosé
Deutz, Amour de Deutz Rosé
Dom Pérignon Rosé

Laurent—Perrier Alexandra Rosé

75cl bottles unless otherwise stated

2002
2012
2013
2013
1998

2017

2012
2009
2006
2012

418.-
313.-
337.-
510.-
1541.-
496.-
350.-

330.-

898.-
387.—
625.-
490.-



HALF-BOTTLES (37,5cD

SWISS WHITE WINES

Yvorne 1'Ovaille, Grand Cru, Deladoey Fils
Dézaley Chemin de Fer, L. Massy, Epesses

FRENCH WHITE WINES

Bourgogne Chardonnay Laforét, J.Drouhin
Chablis Réserve de Vaudon, J.Drouhin

Pouilly Fumé, Domaine du baron de Ladoucette
Chateau Fayau, Cadillac

Chateau du Juge, Cadillac

Petit Guiraud, Sauternes

Vin de Paille, F.Lornet

FRENCH ROSE WINES

"M" de Minuty, Cdtes de Provence

FRENCH RED WINES

Chateau de Pez, Cru Bourgeois
Chateau Larmande, Grand Cru Classé

Chorey-Les—Beaune, Drouhin

CHAMPAGNES

Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve
Deutz Brut Classic

Louis Roederer Brut Premier
R de Ruinart

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Ruinart Rosé

35cl
35cl

2016
2021

2020
2022
2019
2012
2012
2017
1998

2021

2016
2016
2019

44 .-
45.-

21.-
32.—
54.-
35.-
27.-
48.-
107.-

22.-

73.-
71.-
38.-

78.-
65.-
.-
138.-
140.-
170.-



LARGE FORMATS

SWISS WHITE WINES

Dézaley Chemin de Fer, L. Massy, Epesses

FRENCH WHITE WINES

Pouilly Fuissé, Chateau de Fuissé, Téte de Cru, J. Vincent
Corton Charlemagne, Bonneau du Martray

Pouilly Fumé, Baron de L, Domaine du baron de Ladoucette

ROSE WINES

Chateau Puech Haut, Coteaux du Languedoc

RED WINES

Tancredi Dolce & Gabbana, Donnafugata, Terre Sicilienne
Ladoix Collection "La Corvée", Domaine Chevalier

Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Henri Magnie
Chateau Larmande, Grand Cru Classé de Saint Emilion
L'Abeille de Fieuzal, Pessac-Léognan

Chateau de Pez, Cru Bourgeois, Saint Estéphe

Chateau de Pez, Cru Bourgeois, Saint Estéphe

Chateau Talbot, Grand Cru Classé de Saint Julien

Chateau Lynch Bages, Grand Cru Classé Pauillac

Chateau Pontac-Lynch, Cru Bourgeois, Margaux

CHAMPAGNES

Planet Caviar Brut Grand Cru
Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve
Bollinger Spéciale Cuvée
Deutz Brut Classic

Dom Pérignon rosé

Gosset Célébris

R de Ruinart

Ruinart Rosé

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Cristal Roederer Rosé

Cristal Roederer Rosé

140cl

150cl
150cl
150cl

150cl

150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl

150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl
150cl

2019

2009/11
2006
2017

2021

2019
2018
2019
2016
2014
2008
2015
2017
2017
2018

1992
1990

2005
2007

171.-

224.-
739.-
347.-

119.-

177.-
249.-
414.-
240.-
149.-
206.-
260.-
347.-
526.-
182.-

165.-
256.-
301.-
193.-
1516.-
1100.-
313.-
377.—
425.-
2347.-
2600.-



